南充市发展和改革委员会下属事业单位2016年上半年公开招聘（考调）
                                                工作人员拟聘人员名单
	单位名称
	岗位名称
	报考人
姓  名
	准考证号码
	笔试折
合成绩
	面试折
合成绩
	总成绩
	职位
排名

	南充市经济发展研究中心
	会  计
	刘  娟
	5113021101728
	34.5
	38.8
	73.3
	1

	南充市价格
认证中心
	价格认证
	陈  鹏
	5113021101702
	30.5
	40.7
	71.2
	1
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